
 
                    
           

VILLAGE OF ALTAMONT  
115 Main Street PO Box 643 Altamont, New York 12009 

Phone (518) 861-8554   Fax (518) 861-5379 
                                
          Mayor                           Kerry Dineen, Trustee 
James M. Gaughan                          Nicholas Fahrenkopf, Trustee 
Patty Blackwood, Clerk                          Dean Whalen, Trustee 
Catherine Hasbrouck, Treasurer             

 
 

Village Board Meetings at 7:00 p.m.  
 

Tuesday, May 3, 2016  
 

Tuesday, June 7, 2016 
 

Tuesday, July 19, 2016 
 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 
 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 
 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 
 

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 
 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 
 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 
 

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 
 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 
 
 

 
      
        


